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Session 1

ВС 1 ИЮЛ 2018  16:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 1 Fly (52kg) NURBERDIYEV S ATY

DYUSENBAY K MNGR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 2 Fly (52kg) INAYATULLAEV B KZO

PAVLOV E SKO BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO ALTAYEV AKMR

TRZ

PVL

TJK

AQT

BURKITBAYEV

BEKPENBETOV

DYUSEKOV

UMAROV

KOTOV

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 3 Bantam (56kg) KALAUBEK O OKO

LATIPBAHUNOV N UZB BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO BISENOV AQT

TJK

SKO

VKO

TRZ

AKSHOLAKOV

UMAROV

ZHAKIYANOV

SAFIN

BEKPENBETOV

29:28

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 4 Bantam (56kg) AMANTAY N OKO

ZHETIBAYEV B MNGR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SKO ZHAKIYANOV TRZ

AKMR

TJK

AQT

KZO

AYNEKOV

BURKITBAYEV

UMAROV

ALMAGAMBETOV

ABAYKHAN

30:27

27:30

28:29

30:27

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 5 Bantam (56kg) ARAPOV A KST

KODIROV A UZB

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ BEKPENBETOV OKO

KZO

UZB

VKO

ATY

BATYROV

KUTTIBAY

FAZILOV

SAFIN

TORBAYEV

19:19

20:18

19:19

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

6 6 Bantam (56kg) ABDRAIMOV S ALM

TILEGENULI Zh KZO BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TRZ ERALIEV OKO

AKMR

AQT

ATY

PVL

KARBEKOV

BURKITBAYEV

ALMAGAMBETOV

KALIEV

DYUSEKOV

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 7 Light (60kg) KENES M PVL

MUMINSHOEV A TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT KOTOV TJK

UZB

KZO

SKO

ATY

UMAROV

FAZILOV

BISENOV

ZHAKIYANOV

TORBAYEV

29:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

8 8 Light (60kg) MAKHMUT A MNGR

KHUTMITULAYEV M UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO BATYROV KZO

PVL

TJK

AKMR

UZB

KUTTIBAY

DYUSEKOV

UMAROV

BURKITBAYEV

FAZILOV

30:27

29:28

29:28

30:27

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 9 Light (60kg) BAYDADAY D ALM

DANABEKOV Zh AQT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB FAZILOV TRZ

TRZ

KZO

OKO

MNGR

AYNEKOV

ERALIEV

BISENOV

KARBEKOV

BIBUEV

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 10 Light (60kg) UZAKBAYEV A ATY

YAKUBOV O TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO KUTTIBAY SKO

AQT

UZB

MNGR

OKO

ZHAKIYANOV

ALMAGAMBETOV

FAZILOV

BIBUEV

ALTAYEV

28:26

28:26

28:26

28:26

29:25

RED

BLUE

11 11 Light (60kg) LATIPOV S UZB

RYABOV D RUS

RED RSC R3 2:46

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO KARBEKOV PVL

TRZ

KZO

ATY

VKO

DYUSEKOV

ERALIEV

ABAYKHAN

KALIEV

SAFIN

20:16

20:17

20:17

20:16

20:17

RED

BLUE

12 12 Light (60kg) ZHUMSAKBAYEV D AST

KHOLMATOV O UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MNGR BIBUEV TJK

KZO

ATY

SKO

AQT

UMAROV

KUTTIBAY

TORBAYEV

ZHAKIYANOV

KOTOV

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

13 13 Light (60kg) TOGIZBAYEV S OKO

RUSTAMOV R ALMR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

VKO SAFIN ATY

AQT

AKMR

TRZ

KZO

KALIEV

AKSHOLAKOV

BURKITBAYEV

BEKPENBETOV

ABAYKHAN

28:29

27:30

26:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

14 14 Welter (69kg) SAPENOV K ATY

KAPUSHEV M ALMR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AKMR BURKITBAYEV TRZ

KZO

OKO

MNGR

PVL

ERALIEV

BISENOV

BATYROV

BIBUEV

DYUSEKOV

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

29:28

RED

BLUE

15 15 Welter (69kg) SADYKBEK K ALM

OGONAZAROV Sh TJK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY KALIEV KZO

TJK

UZB

AQT

OKO

ABAYKHAN

UMAROV

FAZILOV

AKSHOLAKOV

ALTAYEV

30:26

29:28

29:28

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

16 16 Welter (69kg) NYGMETOV M ATY

MOMBEKOV A OKO BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

TJK UMAROV AQT

TRZ

SKO

VKO

KZO

KOTOV

BEKPENBETOV

ZHAKIYANOV

SAFIN

KUTTIBAY

28:29

28:29

29:28

28:29

28:29
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

17 17 Welter (69kg) DYUSHENIN S RUS

ZHAKUPOV A KST BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KZO ABAYKHAN OKO

TJK

AKMR

AQT

UZB

ALTAYEV

UMAROV

BURKITBAYEV

ALMAGAMBETOV

FAZILOV

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

18 18 Welter (69kg) KURAMISOV B ATY

SHAYMERDENOV R KAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

OKO ALTAYEV OKO

TJK

PVL

KZO

TRZ

KARBEKOV

UMAROV

DYUSEKOV

BISENOV

ERALIEV

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

19 19 Welter (69kg) HALMETOV B OKO

DZHAFAROV S UZB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ATY TORBAYEV UZB

KZO

VKO

MNGR

TJK

FAZILOV

ABAYKHAN

SAFIN

BIBUEV

UMAROV

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 20 Welter (69kg) OSKENBEK M MNGR

NEMATOV V UZB

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PVL DYUSEKOV ATY

UZB

KZO

AQT

TJK

KALIEV

FAZILOV

KUTTIBAY

KOTOV

UMAROV

30:27

28:29

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

21 21 Welter (69kg) SEYTZHANOV R AQT

ZEYNOLLA E PVL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

AQT ALMAGAMBETOV UZB

KZO

OKO

SKO

AKMR

FAZILOV

BISENOV

BATYROV

ZHAKIYANOV

BURKITBAYEV

30:27

30:27

30:26

30:26

30:26

LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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