

Int. Boxing Tournament for the Prizes of MR. Kulibayev A.A. 2018

Session Results



ВС 1 ИЮЛ 2018 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	1	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	NURBERDIYEV S DYUSENBAY K	Judge 1: Judge 2:	ATY MNGR	BLUE	WO		- -
2	2	Fly (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE OKO	INAYATULLAEV B PAVLOV E ALTAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2:		BLUE BURKITBAYEV BEKPENBETOV	RSC	R1	- -
						Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVL TJK	DYUSEKOV UMAROV KOTOV			- - -
3	3	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	KALAUBEK O LATIPBAHUNOV N		OKO UZB	BLUE	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	KZO	BISENOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK SKO VKO	AKSHOLAKOV UMAROV ZHAKIYANOV SAFIN BEKPENBETOV			29:28 27:30 28:29 28:29 28:29
4	4	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	AMANTAY N ZHETIBAYEV B		OKO MNGR	BLUE	WP	3:2	
			Referee:	SKO	ZHAKIYANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR TJK AQT	AYNEKOV BURKITBAYEV UMAROV ALMAGAMBETOV ABAYKHAN			30:27 27:30 28:29 30:27 27:30
5	5	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ARAPOV A KODIROV A		KST UZB	RED	WP	3:0	
			Referee:	TRZ	BEKPENBETOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO UZB VKO	BATYROV KUTTIBAY FAZILOV SAFIN TORBAYEV			19:19 20:18 19:19 20:18 20:18
6	6	Bantam (56kg)		RED BLUE	ABDRAIMOV S TILEGENULI Zh		ALM KZO	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	TRZ	ERALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AKMR AQT ATY	KARBEKOV BURKITBAYEV ALMAGAMBETOV KALIEV DYUSEKOV			27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 28:29
7	7	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	KENES M MUMINSHOEV A		PVL TJK	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	AQT	котоv	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	UZB KZO SKO	UMAROV FAZILOV BISENOV ZHAKIYANOV TORBAYEV			29:27 30:26 30:26 30:26 29:27
8	8	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MAKHMUT A KHUTMITULAYEV M		MNGR UZB	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:	око	BATYROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	PVL TJK AKMR	KUTTIBAY DYUSEKOV UMAROV BURKITBAYEV FAZILOV			30:27 29:28 29:28 30:27 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 2.0

Report Created BC 1 ИЮЛ 2018 21:18

Page 1 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Int. Boxing Tournament for the Prizes of MR. Kulibayev A.A. 2018

Session Results



ВС 1 ИЮЛ 2018 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	sult Decision	
9	9	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE UZB	BAYDADAY D DANABEKOV Zh FAZILOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TRZ KZO OKO	BLUE AYNEKOV ERALIEV BISENOV KARBEKOV BIBUEV	WP	5:0	28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29 28:29
10	10	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE KZO	UZAKBAYEV A YAKUBOV O KUTTIBAY	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AQT UZB MNGR	RED ZHAKIYANOV ALMAGAMBETOV FAZILOV BIBUEV ALTAYEV	WP	5:0	28:26 28:26 28:26 28:26 28:26 29:25
11	11	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE OKO	LATIPOV S RYABOV D KARBEKOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TRZ KZO ATY	DYUSEKOV ERALIEV ABAYKHAN KALIEV SAFIN	RSC	R3 2:	20:16 20:17 20:17 20:16 20:17
12	12	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE MNGR	ZHUMSAKBAYEV D KHOLMATOV O BIBUEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO ATY SKO	BLUE UMAROV KUTTIBAY TORBAYEV ZHAKIYANOV KOTOV	WP	5:0	27:30 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
13	13	Light (60kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE VKO	TOGIZBAYEV S RUSTAMOV R SAFIN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AQT AKMR TRZ	BLUE KALIEV AKSHOLAKOV BURKITBAYEV BEKPENBETOV ABAYKHAN	WP	5:0	28:29 27:30 26:30 28:29 27:30
14	14	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE AKMR	SAPENOV K KAPUSHEV M BURKITBAYEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KZO OKO MNGR	RED ERALIEV BISENOV BATYROV BIBUEV DYUSEKOV	WP	5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:26 29:28
15	15	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE ATY	SADYKBEK K OGONAZAROV Sh KALIEV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TJK UZB AQT	ABAYKHAN UMAROV FAZILOV AKSHOLAKOV ALTAYEV	WP	5:0	30:26 29:28 29:28 30:27 30:27
16	16	Welter (69kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE TJK	NYGMETOV M MOMBEKOV A UMAROV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TRZ SKO VKO	BLUE KOTOV BEKPENBETOV ZHAKIYANOV SAFIN KUTTIBAY	WP	4:1	28:29 28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29

www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 2.0

Page 2 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601



Int. Boxing Tournament for the Prizes of MR. Kulibayev A.A. 2018

Session Results



Session 1

ВС 1 ИЮЛ 2018 16:00

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
17	17	Welter (69kg)		RED	DYUSHENIN S		RUS				
		ν σ,		BLUE	ZHAKUPOV A		KST	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	KZO	ABAYKHAN	Judge 1:	OKO	ALTAYEV			27:30
						Judge 2:	TJK	UMAROV			27:30
						Judge 3:		BURKITBAYEV			28:29
						Judge 4:		ALMAGAMBETOV			27:30
						Judge 5:	UZB	FAZILOV			27:30
18	18	Welter (69kg)		RED	KURAMISOV B		ATY	RED	WP	5:0	
10	10	weiter (oakg)		BLUE	SHAYMERDENOV R		KAR	IILD	VVI	5.0	
				DLUE							
			Referee:	OKO	ALTAYEV	Judge 1:		KARBEKOV			29:28
						Judge 2:		UMAROV			29:28
						Judge 3:		DYUSEKOV			29:28
						Judge 4:		BISENOV			29:28
						Judge 5:	TRZ	ERALIEV			29:28
19	19	Welter (69kg)		RED	HALMETOV B		OKO				
	.0	Wollor (Gold)		BLUE	DZHAFAROV S		UZB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	ATY	TORBAYEV	Judge 1:	UZB	FAZILOV			27:30
						Judge 2:		ABAYKHAN			27:30
						Judge 3:		SAFIN			28:29
						Judge 4:		BIBUEV			28:29
						Judge 5:		UMAROV			27:30
20	20	Welter (69kg)		RED	OSKENBEK M		MNGR	RED	WP	4:1	
20	20	weiter (oakg)		BLUE	NEMATOV V		UZB	IILD	VVI	4.1	
				BLUE	NEWATOV V		UZB				
			Referee:	PVL	DYUSEKOV	Judge 1:		KALIEV			30:27
						Judge 2:		FAZILOV			28:29
						Judge 3:		KUTTIBAY			29:28
						Judge 4:		KOTOV			29:28
						Judge 5:	TJK	UMAROV			30:27
21	21	Welter (69kg)		RED	SEYTZHANOV R		AQT	RED	WP	5:0	
		(559)		BLUE	ZEYNOLLA E		PVL			0.0	
				_	_						
			Referee:	AQT	ALMAGAMBETOV	Judge 1:		FAZILOV			30:27
						Judge 2:		BISENOV			30:27
						Judge 3:		BATYROV			30:26
						Judge 4:		ZHAKIYANOV			30:26
						Judge 5:	AKMR	BURKITBAYEV			30:26

LEGEND										
Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover	W	P	Win on points		
•										

Page 3 / 3 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com Data Service BX0000Z01_C74 2.0